



\$~59

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LPA 268/2018 & CM Nos.19348/2018, 19349/2018

UNION OF INDIA

..... Appellant

Through: Mr.Kirtiman Singh, CGSC, Mr.Waize
Ali Noor, Ms.Srirupa Nag,
Ms.Kunjala Bhardwaj, Advs.

versus

COL NAVRAJ SINGH GREWAL & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Mr.Chritarth Palli Adv

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

15.03.2022

%

List on 6th July, 2022.

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

NAVIN CHAWLA, J.

MARCH 15, 2022/Arya